

Radon Mitigation Company, SWAT Environmental, Names New Chief Executive Officer - Bill Sublette

Bill Sublette joins as CEO to rapidly grow the leading residential and commercial radon services company. SWAT is proud to welcome Bill to this growing company!

MILWAUKEE, WI, UNITED STATES, May 13, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>SWAT Environmental</u>, the nation's largest radon mitigation services company, is pleased to announce that <u>Bill Sublette</u> has joined the company as Chief Executive Officer.



Mr. Sublette returns to the residential and commercial services industry, having previously spent 22 years as a senior executive at Terminix and TruGreen, two leading brands within the Service

"

Mr. Sublette joins Kyle
Larkin, SWAT Environmental
Chief Operating Officer, and
the rest of the senior
management team in
continuing to pursue the
company's growth initiatives
and expansion plan..."

Jamey Gelina

Master family of companies. As Vice President of Sales at Terminix and Chief Sales Officer at TruGreen, Mr. Sublette was instrumental in developing and driving innovative sales technologies and sales processes which revolutionized the way Terminix did business and transformed the customer experience. Mr. Sublette was the driving force behind various best-in-class programs and initiatives that set the pace for driving revenue growth, helping Terminix become the first pest control company to surpass \$1 billion in annual revenue. Most recently, Mr. Sublette was a senior executive at Mahaffey USA, a leading provider of temporary structures and shelter solutions,

where he led the creation of new products and the expansion into new markets which resulted in phenomenal growth for the business and the associates.

Mr. Sublette joins Kyle Larkin, SWAT Environmental Chief Operating Officer, and the rest of the senior management team in continuing to pursue the company's growth initiatives and

expansion of its industry-leading radon mitigation services for homeowners, home builders, and commercial property owners.

Mr. Sublette said, "SWAT Environmental is the nation's largest radon mitigation services company in the United States. The awareness of indoor air quality has grown significantly during the past few years, as Americans are increasingly attuned to the health hazards presented by air pollutants. I look forward to further building the company and pursuing its mission of creating healthier, clean air environments for everyone. With our network of professionally certified radon technicians, SWAT Environmental is committed to providing exceptional service for our residential and commercial customers."

SWAT Environmental is the nation's largest radon mitigation services company. Its trusted professionals are committed to providing healthier homes and workplaces in neighborhoods everywhere. Through its nationwide service network of certified AARST technicians, SWAT Environmental delivers the highest quality radon mitigation solutions with unmatched customer satisfaction. Since 1988, SWAT Environmental has installed over 400,000 radon mitigation systems nationwide and continues to serve the needs of homeowners, home builders, businesses, and commercial property owners throughout the United States. To learn more about SWAT Environmental or to inquire about joining our growing team, visit www.swat-radon.com or call 1-800-NO-RADON.

Media Contact
SWAT Environmental - Radon Mitigation
+1 800-667-2366
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/572059105

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.